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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082ESE152 NORTH STAR (L.1165) Past Producer

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

2014

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 159 g/t

Silver 744 g/t

Lead 17.0 %

Assay from sample labelled GD-R-15-25.

Martin, D. (2016-07-12): National Instrument 43-101 

Technical Report on the Gold Drop Property.Y

SAMPLE

2013

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Silver 427.0 g/t

Gold 81.0 g/t

Mineralization from a 0.22 metre chip sample 5453.

Caron, L. (2014-01-21): National Instrument 43-101 

Technical Report on the Gold Drop Property.Y
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